
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)4,2 (+)4 (+)5 44 40

2 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,5 42 36

3 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 39 36

4 ACPP026618 PAREDES GAYA, FERRAN 4,1 4 3,1 37 41

5 ACPP002242 BAGUE IGLESIAS, ISIDRE 0,4 0 0,4 36 36

6 ACPP015699 CREHUET PEREZ, JORDI (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 36 35

7 ACPP014820 ALBA SANCHEZ, ARNAU (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 36 35

8 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 36 34

9 ACPP011784 ALBA CABRA, FRANCESC 0,3 0 0,3 35 35

10 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 35 31

11 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 7,6 8 5,2 34 42

12 ACPP030710 BARRAGAN PIZARRO, NOEL 3,9 4 3,5 34 38

13 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 1,5 2 1,5 34 36

14 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 34 31

15 ACPP030767 DALMAU MORENO, RICARD 1 1 1 33 34

16 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 33 32

17 ACPP002420 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 33 32

18 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 33 29

19 ACPP029395 SANCHO FAIG, PAU 4,9 5 4,7 32 37

20 ACPP008764 PUIG SAIS, FRANCESC 1,8 2 1,8 32 34

21 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 1,4 1 1,4 32 33

22 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 32 32

23 ACPP006044 PEDRERO PALACIO, MARTI (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,2 32 30

24 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,2 32 29

25 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 1,6 2 1,6 31 33

26 ACPP001423 CLOTET RIFE, JORDI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1 31 30

27 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)3,9 31 27

28 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)5,1 (+)5 (+)4,9 31 27

29 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,6 8 6,8 30 38

30 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 7,2 7 6,8 30 37

31 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 3,1 3 3,1 30 32

32 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 1,9 2 1,9 30 32

33 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,3 1 1,3 30 31

34 ACPP029258 GALLEGO BERTRAN, GERARD 0,7 1 0,7 30 31

35 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,7 30 28

36 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 2,2 2 2,2 29 31

37 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,4 1 1,6 29 30

38 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,1 1 1,3 29 30

39 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO(+)0,1 0 0,1 29 29

40 ACPP001397 RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL 6,1 6 6,1 28 34

41 ACPP018888 AGUAZA SALVADOR, JOAQUIN 0,8 1 1 28 29

42 ACPP031440 BOSCH SOLERA, ANGEL 7,8 8 7,8 27 34

43 ACPP018055 VILAR LOPEZ, JOAN 6,3 6 6,3 27 33

44 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 3,7 4 3,7 27 31

45 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,2 3 3,4 27 30

46 ACPP003219 TURRO MORAGAS, JOSEP 8,6 9 8,6 26 35

47 ACPP032065 SANTANDREU LOPEZ, JOSE A. 4,2 4 4,4 26 30

48 ACPP018238 PEREZ SOLER, DAVID 4,1 4 4,3 26 30

49 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 0,9 1 1,1 26 27

50 ACPP029848 ARMENGOL PUJOL, JOAN 3,6 4 3,8 25 29

51 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 8,3 8 8,3 24 32
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52 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 4,4 4 4,6 24 28

53 ACPP009915 ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE 1,9 2 2,1 24 26

54 ACPP033096 AGUILERA CHICA, JONATHAN 8,6 9 8,6 23 32

55 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 6 6 6,2 23 28

56 ACPP033031 LLORET BOTA, ARNAU 9 9 9 22 31

57 ACPP003565 GARCIA CALLEJA, DAVID 6,4 6 6,6 22 26

58 ACPP010496 AZORIN ARMELA, JORDI 6,3 6 6,5 22 27

59 ACPP031715 PANADES VINYETA, RAMON 8,5 9 8,7 21 29

60 ACPP031839 HOLLIDAY , NEIL HUGH 8,4 8 8,6 21 29

61 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 7,7 8 7,9 21 29

62 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 6,4 6 6,6 21 27

63 ACPP030872 SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL 12,7 13 12,7 20 33

64 ACPP031714 MAS CIURO, IMMA 17,4 17 17,4 19 35

65 ACPP032315 BRUGUE CASADEVALL, GUILLEM 16,2 16 16,2 18 32

66 ACPP001634 GARCIA BERTHOU, JORDI 6,9 7 7,1 18 24

67 sh000000001 HERNANDEZ MORALES, MIGUEL 0 0 0,2 17 17

68 ACPP033097 SUREDA RUIZ, JONATHAN 17,2 17 17,4 16 30

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 7,6 8 5,2 34 42

2 ACPP026618 PAREDES GAYA, FERRAN 4,1 4 3,1 37 41

3 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)4,2 (+)4 (+)5 44 40

4 ACPP030710 BARRAGAN PIZARRO, NOEL 3,9 4 3,5 34 38

5 ACPP029395 SANCHO FAIG, PAU 4,9 5 4,7 32 37

6 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,5 42 36

7 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 39 36

8 ACPP002242 BAGUE IGLESIAS, ISIDRE 0,4 0 0,4 36 36

9 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 1,5 2 1,5 34 36

10 ACPP014820 ALBA SANCHEZ, ARNAU (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 36 35

11 ACPP015699 CREHUET PEREZ, JORDI (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 36 35

12 ACPP011784 ALBA CABRA, FRANCESC 0,3 0 0,3 35 35

13 ACPP003219 TURRO MORAGAS, JOSEP 8,6 9 8,6 26 35

14 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 36 34

15 ACPP030767 DALMAU MORENO, RICARD 1 1 1 33 34

16 ACPP008764 PUIG SAIS, FRANCESC 1,8 2 1,8 32 34

17 ACPP001397 RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL 6,1 6 6,1 28 34

18 ACPP031440 BOSCH SOLERA, ANGEL 7,8 8 7,8 27 34

19 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 1,4 1 1,4 32 33

20 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 1,6 2 1,6 31 33

21 ACPP018055 VILAR LOPEZ, JOAN 6,3 6 6,3 27 33

22 ACPP030872 SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL 12,7 13 12,7 20 33

23 ACPP002420 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 33 32

24 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 33 32

25 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 32 32

26 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 1,9 2 1,9 30 32

27 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 3,1 3 3,1 30 32

28 ACPP033096 AGUILERA CHICA, JONATHAN 8,6 9 8,6 23 32

29 ACPP032315 BRUGUE CASADEVALL, GUILLEM 16,2 16 16,2 18 32

30 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 35 31

31 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 34 31

32 ACPP029258 GALLEGO BERTRAN, GERARD 0,7 1 0,7 30 31

33 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,3 1 1,3 30 31

34 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 2,2 2 2,2 29 31
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35 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 3,7 4 3,7 27 31

36 ACPP033031 LLORET BOTA, ARNAU 9 9 9 22 31

37 ACPP006044 PEDRERO PALACIO, MARTI (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,2 32 30

38 ACPP001423 CLOTET RIFE, JORDI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1 31 30

39 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,1 1 1,3 29 30

40 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,2 3 3,4 27 30

41 ACPP018238 PEREZ SOLER, DAVID 4,1 4 4,3 26 30

42 ACPP032065 SANTANDREU LOPEZ, JOSE A. 4,2 4 4,4 26 30

43 ACPP033097 SUREDA RUIZ, JONATHAN 17,2 17 17,4 16 30

44 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 33 29

45 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,2 32 29

46 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO(+)0,1 0 0,1 29 29

47 ACPP018888 AGUAZA SALVADOR, JOAQUIN 0,8 1 1 28 29

48 ACPP029848 ARMENGOL PUJOL, JOAN 3,6 4 3,8 25 29

49 ACPP031839 HOLLIDAY , NEIL HUGH 8,4 8 8,6 21 29

50 ACPP031715 PANADES VINYETA, RAMON 8,5 9 8,7 21 29

51 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,7 30 28

52 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 6 6 6,2 23 28

53 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)5,1 (+)5 (+)4,9 31 27

54 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)3,9 31 27

55 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 0,9 1 1,1 26 27

56 ACPP010496 AZORIN ARMELA, JORDI 6,3 6 6,5 22 27

57 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 6,4 6 6,6 21 27

58 ACPP009915 ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE 1,9 2 2,1 24 26

59 ACPP003565 GARCIA CALLEJA, DAVID 6,4 6 6,6 22 26

60 ACPP001634 GARCIA BERTHOU, JORDI 6,9 7 7,1 18 24

61 sh000000001 HERNANDEZ MORALES, MIGUEL 0 0 0,2 17 17

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,6 8 6,8 30 38

2 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 7,2 7 6,8 30 37

3 ACPP031714 MAS CIURO, IMMA 17,4 17 17,4 19 35

4 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 8,3 8 8,3 24 32

5 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,4 1 1,6 29 30

6 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 7,7 8 7,9 21 29

7 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 4,4 4 4,6 24 28
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